## Taal-NET

## **VIRTUAL SCHOOL 2026 FEE STRUCTURE**

VIRTUAL SCHOOL	Non Refundable	Monthly Fees	1st Month Fees Including Registration	Term Fees	Annual Fees
PREPARETORY GRADE R	500.00	1,400.00	1900.00	4,200.00	16,800.00
PRIMARY SCHOOL					
Grade 1	500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	4,500.00	18,000.00
Grade 2-3	500.00	1,600.00	2,100.00	4,800.00	19,200.00
Grade 4-5	500.00	1,700.00	2,200.00	5,100.00	20,400.00
Grade 6-7	500.00	1,800.00	2,300.00	5,400.00	21,600.00
HIGH SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE CURRICULUM					
Grade 8	500.00	1,900.00	2,400.00	5,700.00	22,800.00
Grade 9	500.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	6,000.00	24,000.00
Grade 10	500.00	2,200.00	2,700.00	6,600.00	26,400.00
Grade 11	500.00	2,300.00	2,800.00	6,900.00	27,600.00
As/A Level	500.00	2,400.00	2,900.00	7,200.00	28,800.00
HIGH SCHOOL/ CAPS AND ZIMSEC					
Grade 10	500.00	1,900.00	2,400.00	5,700.00	22,800.00
Grade 11	500.00	2,200.00	2,700.00	6,600.00	26,400.00
Grade 12	500.00	2,300.00	2,800.00	6,900.00	27,600.00
MATRIC REWRITE / ZIM SEC REWRITE		Fee per Subject	First month Fees Inc Deposit		Rewrite Exam Fees Caps Only
1 Subject	500.00	550.00	1450.00		350.00
2 Subjects	500.00	1,000.00	1450.00		700.00
3 Subjects	500.00	1,200.00	1,850.00		1,050.00
4 Subjects	500.00	1,400.00	1,850.00		1,400.00
5 Subjects	500.00	1,650.00	1,850.00		1,750.00
6 Subjects	500.00	1,800.00	1,850.00		2,100.00
7 Subjects	500.00	1,900.00	1,900.00		2,450.00
Banking Details	1. Registration fee is paid ann	ually by all students		Discounts	-   %
Bank - Standard Bank ( Plus Plan	2. Fees are payable in advance either monthly termly or annually			Termly	7%
Account Name- Taalnet IT Consulting CC	3. Annual fees are payable on or before 31st of January			Annually	10%
Account Number- 23448822	4. Term fees are payable on or before the 1st day of the			Sibling	
Branch Code - 16342	5. Monthly fees are payable via debit order (not			2nd Child	10%
Branch - Greenstone	6. Interest is charged on all overdue accounts			3rd Child	15%
Reference - Learner Name & Surname	7. One Full term notice is required when transfaring				